
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Grilled bread marinated with
olive oil, salt, & tomato

New to Albi's? Our mix includes the holy trio:
Calamari, cheese sticks, & fried shrimp

Bruschetta Ala Feta — $11.99Bruschetta Ala Feta — $11.99 Albi’s Variety Mix — $16.99Albi’s Variety Mix — $16.99

Alfredo Sauce — $5.99

Marinara Sauce — $4.99

Ala Panna Sauce — $5.99

Italian Sausage — $6.99

Veggies — $5.99

Meatballs — $6.99

Appetizers

Sliced fresh mozzarella, basil, tomatoes, and Kalamata olives topped w/ olive oil & balsamic
Mozzarella Caprese — $10.99Mozzarella Caprese — $10.99

Crispy ravioli over a delicious alla panna sauce

Fresh & rich cheese sticks with Sicilian marinara
Fried Cheese Sticks — $9.99Fried Cheese Sticks — $9.99

Meatballs Parmigiana — $13.99Meatballs Parmigiana — $13.99

Albi's Shrimp Appetizer — $12.99Albi's Shrimp Appetizer — $12.99

ItalianWedding SoupItalianWedding Soup

Minestrone SoupMinestrone Soup
Lettuce mixed with cherry

tomatoes, cucumbers, black olives,
feta cheese, red onion, & vinaigrette

Zesty and creamy lobster bisque
soup blended with Italian spices

Our homemade tomato sauce mixed
with select vegetables for a

delicious soup

Traditional soup with Orzo pasta, mini
meatballs, basil, and a chicken broth

Mimi’s Mediterranean SaladMimi’s Mediterranean Salad
House SaladHouse Salad

Chopped romaine tossed with fresh
caesar, parmesan, & croutons

Caesar SaladCaesar Salad

Avocado Italiano SaladAvocado Italiano Salad

*Add Meats To Your Salad: Chicken: $6 Shrimp: $8 Salmon: $10

$6.99 SM or $10.99 LG $7.99 SM or $11.99 LG

Side Orders Beverages

Soups Salads

Signature meatballs in marinara topped with parmesan cheese

Lightly breaded shrimp in a lemon butter sauce

Coffee — $2.50

Flavored Tea (Strawberry, Mango, Peach) — $3.95
Pellegrino — $3.95
Tea — $2.95Soft Drinks — $2.95

Mexican Coke — $3.95

Strawberry Lemonade — $3.95

Lobster BisqueLobster Bisque

Tomato Basil SoupTomato Basil Soup

Beans, roasted tomato, and mixed
Italian vegetables

Fresh avocados tossed with
lettuce, cherry tomatoes, red

onion, parmesan, & Italian dressing

Calamari — $13.99Calamari — $13.99

Fried Ravioli Alla Panna — $12.99Fried Ravioli Alla Panna — $12.99

Gnocchi tossed in a parmesan pesto with a balsamic glaze and cherry tomatoes
Parmesan Pesto Gnocchi — $13.99Parmesan Pesto Gnocchi — $13.99

Butter-coated, deep fried squid with Sicilian marinara sauce



Chicken Tenders

Baked Ziti — $15.99

Kids Menu (12 & under)

Layers of meat sauce, ricotta cheese, & pasta all baked in Sicilian marinara
Beef Lasagna — $16.99

Cheese RavioliSpaghetti Meat sauce LasagnaSpaghetti Meatballs

Fettuccine AlfredoBaked Ziti

Ravioli filled with premium cheeses baked in Sicilian marinara

Cheese Ravioli — $15.99

Ziti pasta baked with ricotta and mozzarella cheese in Sicilian marinara

Eggplant rolled with ricotta & mozzarella cheese in Sicilian marinara
Eggplant Rollatini— $15.99

Tortellini over our scallion & mushroom creamy Alfredo sauce
Tortellini Michelangelo — $15.99

Eggplant layered with mozzarella cheese in Sicilian marinara and spaghetti pasta
Eggplant Parmigiana — $16.99

Italian Trio — $25.99

Baked Pastas

Spaghetti with a choice of: meatballs, bolognese sauce, mushrooms, or Italian sausage

A portion of fettuccine Alfredo, chicken parmigiana, and lasagna on one plate

Original Spaghetti — $14.99

Creamy Carbonara sauce over
fettuccine, mushrooms, & panceta

Sliced spicy sausage grilled in garlic,
tomato, and onion sherry sauce

Fettuccine Carbonara — $18.99 Sausage Arrabiata — $18.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Baked Ziti — $15.99

Cheese Ravioli — $15.99

Chicken Tenders

Baked Ziti — $15.99

Kids Menu (12 & under)

Layers of meat sauce, ricotta cheese, & pasta all baked in Sicilian marinara
Beef Lasagna — $16.99Beef Lasagna — $16.99

Cheese RavioliSpaghetti Meat sauce LasagnaSpaghetti Meatballs

Fettuccine AlfredoBaked Ziti

Ravioli filled with premium cheeses baked in Sicilian marinara

Cheese Ravioli — $15.99

Ziti pasta baked with ricotta and mozzarella cheese in Sicilian marinara

Eggplant rolled with ricotta & mozzarella cheese in Sicilian marinara
Eggplant Rollatini — $15.99Eggplant Rollatini — $15.99

Tortellini over our garlic & mushroom creamy Alfredo sauce
Tortellini Michelangelo — $15.99Tortellini Michelangelo — $15.99

Eggplant layered with mozzarella cheese in Sicilian marinara and spaghetti pasta
Eggplant Parmigiana — $16.99Eggplant Parmigiana — $16.99

Italian Trio — $25.99Italian Trio — $25.99

Pesto Primavera — $16.99Pesto Primavera — $16.99

Rigatoni Alla Vodka — $17.99Rigatoni Alla Vodka — $17.99

Baked Pastas

Spaghetti with a choice of: meatballs, bolognese sauce, mushrooms, or Italian sausage

A portion of fettuccine Alfredo, chicken parmigiana, and lasagna on one plate

Delicate capellini tossed in house pesto sauce with fresh pine nuts & cherry tomatoes

Rigatoni pasta tossed in our house creamy pink vodka sauce

Original Spaghetti — $14.99Original Spaghetti — $14.99

Creamy Carbonara sauce over
fettuccine, mushrooms, & pancetta

Sliced spicy sausage grilled in garlic,
tomato, and onion sherry sauce

Fettuccine Carbonara — $18.99Fettuccine Carbonara — $18.99 Sausage Arrabbiata — $18.99Sausage Arrabbiata — $18.99

Kids Menu Items — $7.99

Albi’s Classics

Add a Side Caesar Salad or Soup for $1.99

Add a Side Caesar Salad or Soup for $1.99



Seared Red Fish— $24.99

Grilled shrimp with garlic, tomato, and onion sherry sauce

Our exotic vodka sauce with diced shrimp poured over lobster-stuffed ravioli

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Crispy chicken parm served over capellini with Sicilian marinara sauce
Chicken Parmigiana — $19.99Chicken Parmigiana — $19.99

Salmon filet over capers, garlic, and basil
all in a lemon white wine sauce

Fruit of the sea specialty with
mussels, shrimp, scallops, and calamari w/ pasta

Salmon Picatta — $25.99Salmon Picatta — $25.99 Frutti De Mare — $28.99Frutti De Mare — $28.99

Seafood Dishes Over Pasta

Creamy white Alfredo sauce over chicken fettuccine pasta
Chicken Alfredo — $17.99Chicken Alfredo — $17.99

Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms in a marsala wine sauce

Chicken breast over capers, garlic, and basil all in a lemon white wine sauce

Chicken Marsala — $19.99Chicken Marsala — $19.99

Chicken Piccata — $18.99Chicken Piccata — $18.99

Grilled shrimp over fettuccine Alfredo sauce
Shrimp Alfredo — $19.99Shrimp Alfredo — $19.99

Albi's Shrimp — $19.99
Lightly breaded shrimp in a lemon butter sauce over angel hair pasta

Albi's Shrimp — $19.99

Seared Red Fish— $24.99
Seared red fish over linguini pasta with cherry tomatoes in a lemon white wine sauce

Shrimp Arrabbiata— $20.99Shrimp Arrabbiata— $20.99

Lobster Ravioli — $20.99Lobster Ravioli — $20.99

Chicken Dishes Over Pasta

Basil, capers, sun dried tomatoes, & olives
under a garlic-white wine lemon sauce

Fresh spinach, mushrooms, and garlic
sautéed over a creamy Alfredo sauce

Noli’s Sautéed Chicken — $20.99Noli’s Sautéed Chicken — $20.99 Chicken Florentine — $19.99Chicken Florentine — $19.99

Add a Side Caesar Salad or Soup for $1.99

Add a Side Caesar Salad or Soup for $1.99



Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Crispy veal parm served over capellini with Sicilian marinara sauce
Veal Parmigiana — $21.99Veal Parmigiana — $21.99

Veal sautéed with mushrooms in a marsala wine sauce

Grilled twin fillet tenderloin with a brandy demi
glaze sauce and a side of broccolini and carrots

Veal Marsala — $21.99Veal Marsala — $21.99

Beef tenderloin — $29.99Beef tenderloin — $29.99

Veal & Steak Over Pasta

Creamy brandy Alfredo sauce under a 12 oz ribeye with mushrooms and capellini
Prime Rib Eye Damabianca — $45.99Prime Rib Eye Damabianca — $45.99

10 in. Personal Pizzas

Desserts

Sliced fresh mozzarella, homemade tomato sauce, and fresh basil
Margherita Pizza — $17.99

Two different cheeses baked on our hand-tossed pizza dough

Margherita Pizza — $17.99

Cheese Pizza -- $13.99Cheese Pizza -- $13.99

Albi’s favorite 12 oz ribeye with capellini &
sautéed mushrooms in a marsala wine

Prime Rib Eye Marsala— $45.99Prime Rib Eye Marsala— $45.99

Hand-tossed crispy pizza with pancetta, mushroom, & sun dried tomato

The Don’s Pizza -- $18.99The Don’s Pizza -- $18.99

Our signature cheese pizza topped with a generous amount of authentic pepperoni

Pepperoni Pizza -- $15.99Pepperoni Pizza -- $15.99

12 oz Ribeye steak with a lobster vodka sauce
under baked ravioli and fried shrimp

Prime Surf N’ Turf — $49.99Prime Surf N’ Turf — $49.99

Add a Side Caesar Salad or Soup for $1.99

Add a Side Caesar Salad or Soup for $1.99

Strawberry Cheesecake — $6.99

NY Plain Cheesecake — $5.99

Lava Cake — $9.99

Italian Cannoli — $7.99

Coffee Tiramisu — $7.99

Limoncello — $6.99

Vanilla Scoop — $5.99 (turn into Affogato +$5)

Strawberry Cheesecake — $6.99

NY Plain Cheesecake — $5.99

Lava Cake — $9.99

Italian Cannoli — $7.99

Coffee Tiramisu — $7.99

Limoncello — $6.99

Vanilla Scoop — $5.99 (turn into Affogato +$5)


